217. Ravenshurger Stadtlauf | 25. Juni 2016

Ergebnisliste

Kinderlauf U10 - 1250 m

Platz StNr
455
484
417
490
485
416
461
411
424
471
442
420
433
462
487
431
489
438
481
412
466
459
444
437
464
479
494
469
453
498
463
482
426
434
430
409
478
472
403
432
405
439
467
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Name
NEUSCHELER Janina
VILLA Giuliana
DITTMANN Magdalena
WERGES Malena
VOGLER Liselotte
DIETZ Mathilda
RIETHER Annika
BUCK Gisele

GANN Marlene
SEEGER Anne
KLEINER Lina

FATH Florentine
HILDEBRAND Lilli
RINGNAULT Amelie
WEBER Florentine
HEILIG Danika
WEIR Muriel

JAGER Linda
STROOPE Devin
BUCK Lea
SCHLOTTER Emma
PRECHTER Katharina
KNOCH Pia

HORN Lioba
SCHELKLE Leonie
STOCKER Alysha
PENNACCHIETTI Julia
SCHWARZ Lara
MENSING Paula
NUSSLE Emma
RUPPRECHT Anne
TESCHNER Georgia
GIETL Ramona
HILLER Katja
HEIBROCK Franca
BREULING Leonie
STEIN Emma
SEEGER Lucie
BALICKI Clara
HERTER Viola
BAUMHAUER Ronja
JAUCH Amelie
SCHRAMM Marie
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort
Ravensburg

Grundschule Oberzell

LG Welfen / TV Baienfurt

LG Welfen / TV Baienfurt
TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
Kiss Weingarten

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
Vogt

Meckenbeuren

Waldburg

TSV Meckenbeuren

Freie Waldorfschule Ravensburg
TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
Grundschule Kldsterle

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
SC Vogt

Ravensburg

Ravensburg

Ravensburg

SC Vogt

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
Kiss Weingarten

Kiss Weingarten

Kiss Weingarten

Ravensburg

LG Welfen / TV Baienfurt
Kiss Weingarten

TSV Eschach

Ravensburg

DAV Bayreuth

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen

Schlier

Schneelaufverein Ravensburg

Kiss Weingarten

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen

TSB Ravensburg / LG Welfen
Grundschule Kuppelnau und St. Christina
Kiss Weingarten

Schule St. Christina / Kuppelnau Ravensburg
LG Welfen / TV Baienfurt

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
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Wertung: Damen

0:05:05
0:05:14
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:23
0:05:26
0:05:28
0:05:30
0:05:33
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:46
0:05:53
0:05:53
0:05:55
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:13
0:06:15
0:06:15
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:22
0:06:23
0:06:24
0:06:24
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:35
0:06:42
0:06:46
0:06:47
0:06:58
0:07:03
0:07:23

Riickst.
0

+9
+11
+12
+18
+21
+23
+25
+28
+35
+35
+41
+48
+48
+50
+53
+54
+55
+55
+56
+59
+59
+1:02
+1:02
+1:08
+1:10
+1:10
+1:12
+1:14
+1:17
+1:18
+1:19
+1:19
+1:19
+1:20
+1:20
+1:30
+1:37
+1:41
+1:42
+1:53
+1:58
+2:18

www.reischmann.hiz/sport/sportevents/ravenshurg-laeuft
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